2-wire Temperature Transmitter for Duct Type
Application
1. Monitoring for long-distance temperature signal transmission.
2. Signal transfer from PT sensor to 4-20mA.
3. For industries in heating / ventilation / air conditioning / cooling / water power/
electricity, etc.
4. For process in agriculture / green house / environmental engineering / food /
pharmaceutical industry.

DIN43650 Plug
Standard Type (0 ~80°C)
Order information
(A) Installation (B) Input (C) Output (D) Process Connection
04 : duct-mounting 1 : PT100Ω
1 : 4~20mA (2-wire) 2 : outside thread R1/4”
4 : outside thread R1/2”
A : adjustable outside thread R1/4 ”
B : adjustable outside thread R1/2”
0 : w/o outside thread / special thread
(E) Length (L) (F)  Temperature Range (G) Housing  (H) Option
1 : 50mm
2 : 100mm
3 : 150mm
4 : 200mm
0 : option
1 : -50~+50°C
2 : -50~0°C
3 : 0~+50°C
4 : 0~100°C
5 : 0~200°C
W : special span
N : standard
0 : heat sink
N : none
Contact
MTP 04 1 1 14
A B C D E F
1 0 N
G H
Head Office
Add: 11F., No.168, Jiankang Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan